MONDAY JUNE 26TH

7:15 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
11: 45 AM
12: 45 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

TUESDAY JUNE 27TH
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
1:30 PM

1:55 PM
3:10 PM

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 28TH

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:50 AM

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD

PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 1

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD

PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 2

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD

PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 3

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD - ORANGE ONLY
PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 4

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD - GREY ONLY

PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 5

CHECK IN

BP IN CAGES

GAME 6

CHECKIN

BP ON FIELD - GOLD ONLY
PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD
GAME 7

CHECK IN

BP IN CAGES

GAME 8

BLACK - RED
BLACK - RED
BLACK - RED
BLACK - RED
ROYAL - GREEN
ROYAL - GREEN
ROYAL - GREEN
ROYAL - GREEN
NAVY-BLACK
NAVY-BLACK
NAVY-BLACK
NAVY-BLACK

ORANGE - RED
ORANGE ONLY
ORANGE ONLY
ORANGE - RED
GREY - GREEN
GREY ONLY

GREY ONLY
GREY - GREEN
ROYAL - NAVY
ROYAL - NAVY
ROYAL - NAVY

GREY - GOLD
GREY - GOLD
GOLD
GREY - GOLD
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE - GOLD



