## MONDAY JUNE 26TH

7:15 AM	CHECK IN	BLACK - RED
7:45 AM	BP ON FIELD	BLACK - RED
8:45 AM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	BLACK - RED
9:15 AM	GAME 1	BLACK - RED
10:00 AM	CHECK IN	ROYAL - GREEN
11: 45 AM	BP ON FIELD	ROYAL - GREEN
12: 45 PM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	ROYAL - GREEN
1:15 PM	GAME 2	ROYAL - GREEN
2:00 PM	CHECK IN	NAVY-BLACK
4:00 PM	BP ON FIELD	NAVY-BLACK
5:00 PM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	NAVY-BLACK
5:30 PM	GAME 3	NAVY-BLACK

## TUESDAY JUNE 27TH

8:00 AM	CHECK IN	ORANGE - RED
8:30 AM	BP ON FIELD - ORANGE ONLY	ORANGE ONLY
9:00 AM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	ORANGE ONLY
9:20 AM	GAME 4	ORANGE - RED
10:30 AM	CHECK IN	GREY - GREEN
11:00 AM	BP ON FIELD - GREY ONLY	<b>GREY ONLY</b>
11:30 AM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	<b>GREY ONLY</b>
11:50 AM	GAME 5	GREY - GREEN
1:30 PM	CHECK IN	ROYAL - NAVY
1:55 PM	BP IN CAGES	<b>ROYAL - NAVY</b>
3:10 PM	GAME 6	<b>ROYAL - NAVY</b>

## WEDNESDAY, JUNE 28TH

8:00 AM	CHECK IN	GREY - GOLD
8:30 AM	BP ON FIELD - GOLD ONLY	GREY - GOLD
9:00 AM	PREGAME INFIELD/OUTFIELD	GOLD
9:20 AM	GAME 7	GREY - GOLD
10:30 AM	CHECK IN	ORANGE
11:00 AM	BP IN CAGES	ORANGE
11:50 AM	GAME 8	ORANGE - GOLD